
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 MAY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 FLOWERS Pacific Avenue1 BMG/ADA 4050538898903
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ACRES

SMITHEREENS

JUST THE TWO OF US: THE DUETS COLLECTION [ VOL. 1 ]

THE VERY BEST

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

CURRENTS

MANIC DREAM PIXIE

HERE COMES EVERYBODY

READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!

ARRIVED ANXIOUS, LEFT BORED

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

THE GREATEST HITS

BIG DUMB IDIOT

HYPERPARADISE

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

DANCE MODE!

A PLACE WE KNEW

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

4TH WALL

Brad Cox

Joji

Olivia Newton-John

INXS

The Kid Laroi

Tame Impala

Peach PRC

Spacey Jane

The Wiggles

Flume

Vance Joy

Australian Crawl

Tom Cardy

Hermitude

Cold Chisel

Bluey

Dean Lewis

Hilltop Hoods

Ruel

SME

88R/WAR

VMA/UMA

PET/UMA

COL/SME

MOD/UMA

ISL/UMA

AWAL

ABC/ORCH

FCL

LIB/UMA

UMA

IND

ELEF/INE

CC/UMA

RKT/ORCH

ISL/UMA

HTH/UMA

RCA/SME
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1

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

11

1

1

14

7

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

520

146

136

2

46

4

1

221

126

1

6

431

3

203

245

10

19658782831

9362486483

2755902028

5335934

G0100044183579

4730676

5509991

SPACJ008CD

197188111427

FCL566B

LMCD0247

3766933

TC100

ACE071D

CCC002

CRIMCD699

7739314

HTH007

19658799302
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