

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ANI NE		> GOED 33000 ONITS	DIAMOND 300000 UNITS TW ITI	IS WEEK LAST WEEK	TITIMESTIV FIFTIC	JITI OSITION
AF	RIA	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Γ	WEEK COMME	NCING 15	MAY, 2023
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FLOWERS	Pacific Avenue		BMG/ADA	4050538898903
2	NEW	1	2	ACRES	Brad Cox		SME	19658782831
3	R/E	5	1	SMITHEREENS	Joji		88R/WAR	9362486483
4	NEW	1	4	JUST THE TWO OF US: THE DUETS COLLECTION [VOL. 1]	Olivia Newton-John		VMA/UMA	2755902028
5	4	520	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
6	5	146	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p></p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
7	3	136	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
8	1	2	1	MANIC DREAM PIXIE	Peach PRC		ISL/UMA	5509991
9	7	46	1	HERE COMES EVERYBODY	Spacey Jane		AWAL	SPACJ008CD
10	9	4	2	READY, STEADY, WIGGLE!	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	197188111427
11	NEW	1	11	ARRIVED ANXIOUS, LEFT BORED	Flume		FCL	FCL566B
12	11	221	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
13	15	126	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl	<p></p>	UMA	3766933
14	NEW	1	14	BIG DUMB IDIOT	Tom Cardy		IND	TC100
15	R/E	6	7	HYPERPARADISE	Hermitude		ELEF/INE	ACE071D
16	13	431	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
17	8	3	1	DANCE MODE!	Bluey		RKT/ORCH	CRIMCD699
18	14	203	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis	<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
19	16	245	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
20	10	10	1	4TH WALL	Ruel		RCA/SME	19658799302